From:
To:

Subject:
Date:

Gardiner, Nancy

Bill Manderville; Bosse, Caitlin; bstwan@hotmail.com; Messina, Christine; Chuck Warrington; Dyer, Corinne;
Cullen, Thomas; Dubrosky. Thomas; Foley. Gerald; Gardiner, Nancy; George Katinger; Harry Ackley; Jason Li;
Judy Ewing; Laura Cretella; Laurie McArdle; Lesser, Stanton H.; Mayer, Robert; Michelangelo. Joseph; Miriam
O"Donnell; Morabito, Sal; Nancy Gardiner2; Nick Aysseh; Pam lacono; Peter Manning; Phil Dwyer; Ryan, Phil;
Tracy, Dr. Stephen; Tetreau. Mike; Elynn. Thomas; Tom Quinn; TownClerk; Tymniak, Christopher

Meeting Cancellation Notice

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 2:40:17 PM

The Holland Hill School Building Committee meeting scheduled for 10/27/2016 has been cancelled
due to lack of substantive business. Thank you.

Nancy Gardiner,

Recording Secretary


mailto:/O=TOF/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=GARDINER, NANCYEA6
mailto:Bill@tallmanbuilding.com
mailto:CBosse@fairfieldct.org
mailto:bstwan@hotmail.com
mailto:christinemessina54@gmail.com
mailto:charles.warrington@colliers.com
mailto:CDyer@fairfieldct.org
mailto:tcullen@fairfieldschools.org
mailto:TDubrosky@fairfieldct.org
mailto:GFoley@fairfieldct.org
mailto:NGardiner@fairfieldct.org
mailto:gkatinger@kbarch.com
mailto:hackley@optonline.net
mailto:jasonli.fairfield@gmail.com
mailto:jeewing@msn.com
mailto:lcretella@fairfieldschools.org
mailto:lmcardle@fairfieldct.ortg
mailto:SLesser@town.fairfield.ct.us
mailto:RMayer@fairfieldct.org
mailto:JMichelangelo@fairfieldct.org
mailto:modonnell@fairfieldschools.org
mailto:modonnell@fairfieldschools.org
mailto:smorabito@fairfieldschools.org
mailto:gardiner.nancy@gmail.com
mailto:naysseh@gmail.com
mailto:piacono73@gmail.com
mailto:pmanning@gilbaneco.com
mailto:dwyer_philip@yahoo.com
mailto:PRyan@fairfieldct.org
mailto:STracy@fairfieldschools.org
mailto:MTETREAU@fairfieldct.org
mailto:tom.flynn@tomflynn.org
mailto:quinntomceo@aol.com
mailto:townclerk@fairfieldct.org
mailto:ctymniak@fairfieldct.org

